6303.0267.1

AL 1D
FRmw

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Fusegear + Fuse Switch Disconnectors + Kabeldon IP-System

General Information
Global Commercial Alias:
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:

Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Depth / Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:

Package Level 2 Height:

Package Level 2 Depth / Length:

Package Level 2 Gross Weight:

Additional Information

Cable Cross-Section:

Conventional Thermal Current
(Ithe):

6303.0267.1

AD 400

2CGX063030267
7331980047833

AD 400 Insulated connector
Insulated connector

7331980047833
1 piece

85369010

42 mm

101 mm
100 mm
0.47 kg

1 piece
110 mm
100 mm
40 mm
0.47 kg
7331980047833
3 piece
1100 mm
450 mm
330 mm
1,465 kg

50 ... 400 mm?
630 A




Degree of Protection: acc. to I[EC 60529 IP2X

Product Main Type: Connector

Product Name: Insulated connector
Rated Insulation Voltage (U;): 1000 V

Rated Operational Current (l): 630 A

Rated Operational Voltage: 690 V

Suitable For: Kabeldon busbar
Tightening Torque: 20 N'm

Wire-Clamp 20 ... 45 N'm

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CGC0036

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CGC0021
Environmental Information: 1SCC100001D0201
Instructions and Manuals: 4390826910

Classifications

E-nummer: 0732613
ETIM 5: EC000001 - Busbar terminal
ETIM 6: EC000001 - Busbar terminal
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